
EXAM PTM
Unit 1 25-May
Unit 2 10-Aug
SA 1 PRACTICAL
SA 1 WRITTEN 28-Sep

Unit 3 23-Nov
Unit 4 31-Jan
SA 2 PRACTICAL
SA 2 WRITTEN 27-Mar

Academic Calander Session 2024 -2025

29 July 2024 to 5 Aug 2024
02 Sep 2024 to 09 Sep 2024

29 OcT 2024  to 09 Nov 2024
20 Jan 2025 to 27 Jan 2025

20 March 2025 to 27 March 2025

10 Sep 2024 to 23 Sep 2024

03 March 2025 to 17 March 2025

DATE
15 May 2024 to 22 May 2024



DATE DAY

1-Apr-24 Monday

8-Apr-24 Monday

12-Apr-24 Friday

14-Apr-24 Sunday

20-Apr-24 SATURDAY English Writing Compition (6th to 8th)

22-Apr-24 WEDNESDAY

27-Apr-24 SATURDAY

1-May-24 WEDNESDAY

14-May-24 TUESDAY

18-May-24 SATURDAY

25-May-24 SATURDAY ADDED SHOW

ONE-DAY TRIP

24-May-24 SATURDAY

30-May-24 FRIDAY

31-May-24 SATURDAY

HOUSE WISE BOARD DECORATION COMPITION

SESSION ORIENTATION PROGRAM

Woprld Red CROSS DAY(6th to 8th)

VASAKHI CELEBRATION

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

EARTH DAY  CELEBRATION (SLOGEN WRITING)

Nanaksar Academy, Salewala 
Activity Calender of (2024-25)

Class 6th to 12th 
Month (April) 

ACTIVITY

MOTHERS DAY CELEBRATION(CARD MAKING COMPTT.)

COOKING WITHOUT FIRE(9th to 12th )And Best bag comptt.(6th to 8th)

MONTH-MAY

LABOUR DAY

TALENT HUNT SHOW OF NEW STUDENTS ONLY

MARTYRDOM DAY OF SHRI GURU ARJUN DEV JI

ONE-DAY TRIP



13-Jul-24 SATURDAY

20-Jul-24 SATURDAY

3-Aug-24 SATURDAY

7-Aug-24 WEDNESDAY

14-Aug-24 WEDNESDAY

17-Aug-24 SATURDAY

24-Aug-24 SATURDAY

RICE MILL VISIT

MONTH-JULY

  Model Exibition ( P.T.M)

MONTH- JUNE 

SUMMER-BREAK

MONTH- AUGUST

HANDWRITING COMPTT. HINDI

TEEJ CELEBRATION

INDEPENDENCE DAY ( HOUSE WISE GROUP SONG COMPITION)

RAKSHA BANDHAN CELEBRITION

JANMASTHMI CELEBRATION



5-Sep-24 ThURSDAY

9-Sep-24 MONDAY

14-Sep-24 SATURDAY

1-Oct-24 TUESDAY

11-Oct-24 FRIDAY

17-Oct-24 THURSDAY

30-Oct-24 WEDNESDAY

1-Nov-24 SATURDAY

14-Nov-24 THURSDAY

14-Nov-24 THURSDAY

23-Nov-24 SATURDAY

30-Nov-24 SATURDAY

5-Dec-24 THURSDAY

10-Dec-24 TUESDAY

24-Dec-24 FRIDAY

27-Dec-24 FRIDAY

1/1/2025 MONDAY NEW YEAR CELEBRATION

5-Jan-25 FRIDAY

12-Jan-24 SATURDAY

14-Jan-25 SUNDAY

26-Jan-25 THURSDAY

2-Feb-25 FRIDAY

10-Feb-25 SATURDAY BIRTHDAY OF GURU RAVIDAS JI  CELEBRATION

26-Feb-25 MONDAY MHASHIVRATRI

28-Feb-25 FRIDAY NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

14-Mar-25 THURSDAY

23-Mar-25 MONDAY

PRINCIPAL SIGN:

GENERL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ

NATIONAL HINDI DIWAS DAY

MONTH- OCTOBER

MONTH-SEPTEMBER

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION ( card MAKING COM.

GANDHI JAYANTI CELEBRATION

DUSHERA CELEBRATION

BIRTHDAY OF MAHARISHI VALMIKI JI

DIWALI CELEBRATION

BEST BAG COMP.

MONTH- DECEMBER

CELEBRATION OF MARTY Day OF GURU TEG BAHADUR JI

MONTH- NOVEMBER

NEW PUNJAB DAY

CHILDREN DAY

PARKASH GURU PURAB OF GURU NANAK DEV JI

ATHLETIC MEET 6TH TO 12TH

HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

CHRISTMASS CELEBRATION

MART. DAY OF SAHIBJADA

MONTH- JANUARY

BIRTHDAY OF SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGH JI

 LOHRI CELEBRATION

MAKAR SANKRANTI

REPUBLIC DAY

MRTY. OF SR. BHAGAT SINGH

MONTH- FEBRUARY

BASANTPANCHMI CELEBRATION

MONTH- MARCH

HOLI



Activities for the session 2024-25  (Pre-Nur to 5th) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April month 

Date Day Activity 

1-4-24 Monday Orientation day 

5-4-24 Friday Atendance venture(Pre –nursery) 

6-4-24 Saturday Atendance venture(LKG,UKG),English handwriting 
competition (3rd class) 

8-4-24 Monday Fun with ball (Pre-nursery), English handwriting 
competition (4th)  

9-4-24 Tuesday Fun with ball LKG,UKG), English hand writing 
competition (5th) 

11-4-24 Thursday Punjabi handwriting competition (4th ) 

12-4-24 Friday Vaisakhi celebration  ,Birthday of Baba Baljeet singh ji 

15-4-24 Monday Punjabihandwriting competition (3rd ) 

17-4-24 Wednesday Story naviatrion-1st,Punjabi handwriting competition 
(5th) 

18-4-24 Thursday Story naviation-2nd 

20-4-24 Saturday Visit to Gurudwara 

22-4-24 Monday Earth day celebration 

23-4-24 Tuesday Punjabihandwriting competition (5th) 

24-4-24 Wednesday Model talk-Pet(1st ) 

25-4-24 Thursday Hindi handwriting competition (5th ) 

26-4-24 Friday Model talk-Place(2nd ),Viyakarankabageecha(3rd) 

29-4-24  Birthday of shri Guru Angad Dev Ji and Guru Teg 
Bahadur ji 

30-4-24 Tuesday Best bag competition (Nur. To 5th) 

May Month 

Date 
 

Day Activity 

1-5-24 Wednesday Labour day 

3-5-24 Friday How to serve guests(UKG) Grammar activity(5th) 

8-5-24 Wednesday Red cross day 

9-5-24 Thursday Spell bee activity 1st, 
Romam number activity(3rd and 4th ) 

10-5-24 Friday Use of hand cherchief  (Play way to nursery) 

11-5-24 Saturday Mother’s  day 

13-5-24 Monday Spell bee activity 2nd,3rd 

14-5-24 Tuesday Catch and throw (Play way) 
Viyakarankabageecha(5th ) 

16-5-24 Thursday Catch and throw(Nursery), Birthday of Sant Baba 
Sewa Singh ji 

18-5-24 Saturday Greet  the elder (LKG) 

21-5-24 Tuesday Parts of the body (UKG Quiz),Birthday of Shri Guru 
Amardas ji  

22-5-24 Wednesday Parts of body (UKG Quiz) 

24-5-24 Friday Quiz on family(2nd),Garampithu Punjabi (3rd) 

28-5-24 Tuesday Quiz on about me(1st ) 

30-5-24 Thursday English calligraphy  (1st and 2nd ), 
Science sense organs(3rd), Martyrdom day of Shri 
Guru Arjun Dev ji  

31-5-24 Friday Best uniform competition (Nur. To 5th ) 

Extra :-   Summer Camp , Farm Visit 

   

July  Month 

Date Day Activity 

5-7-2024  Birthday of Shri Guru Hargobind Sahib Ji 

10-7-24 Wednesday Recognition of boday parts(P.W), Punjabi activity 
SwarvainjanChuno (4th)  

11-7-24 Thursday Recognition of boday parts (Nur.) 

17-7-24 Wednesday Alphabet Quiz(Nur.) 

18-7-24 Thursday Pass Slips and reach to end (P.W), Punjabi activity 
VachanBadlo (3rd) 

19-7-24 Friday Reassemble Alphabets (L.K.G) 

20-7-24 Saturday English Riddles    (3rd ) 

22-7-24 Monday Reading Fluency (1st ),Birthday of Baba Gurcharan 
Singhji  

23-7-24 Tuesday Spell Bee ( 5th ) 

24-7-24 Wednesday Reassemble words (4th ) 

25-7-24 Thursday Go on Shape Hunt (2nd ) 

26-7-24 Friday Activity on Noun ( 3rd ) 

27-7-24 Saturday  English Riddles( 4th ) 

29-7-24 Monday Spell Scrabble ( 3rd  , 4th ),Birthday of Shri Guru 
Harkrishan ji 

30-7-24 Tuesday Ramp walk on Class room Obj. (Ukg), Maths Activity 
3D shapes (5th)  

31-7-24 Wednesday Best Bag Comp.  ( Pre-Nur. To 5th ),Martyrdom day 
of Shahid Udham Singh 

Extra:-   Visit to Temple, Bank 

   

Aug Month 

Date Day Activity 

2-8-24 Friday Fruit shop (J.W), Science Activity States of Matter 
(4th)  

5-8-24 Monday Buttonup and Zip your pent Shirt(P.W) 

7-8-24 Wednesday Teej Celebration 

8-8-24 Thursday G.K Quiz (3rd ) 

9-8-24 Friday Clean and wear your shoes (U.K.G), Hindi Activity 
Viyakarankabageecha (4th)  

12-8-24 Monday Find the objects of classroom (L.K.G) 

14-8-24 Wednesday Independence day celebration 

16-8-24 Friday G.K quiz ( 4th ), Science Quiz (3rd to 5th) 

17-8-24 Saturday Rakhi Celebration 

20-8-24 Tuesday Model Talk (5th ) 

21-8-24 Wednesday Model talk on Fruit (1st ), Maths Activity 2D Shapes 
(3rd)  

23-8-24 Friday English Calligraphy ( Nur. )  

24-8-24 Saturday Janamashtami Celebration 

27-8-24 Tuesday Introduce your Teacher (2nd ), Science Activity Light 
and shadow (5th)  

31-8-24 Saturday Best Uniform Comp. (Pre-Nur. To 5th ) 

Extra :-   Rainy day cele. , Visit to Gaushala (1st, 2nd ) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

September Month 

Date Day Activity 

3-9-24 Tuesday Jumble Table( Nur. ), Maths Activity Shapes and 
angles (4th)  

4-9-24 Wednesday English Riddles (5th ), 
First Parkash Utsav of Shri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 

5-9-24 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration  

7-9-24 Saturday Jumble Table (L.K.G), Science Activity Cooking 
method (4th)  

9-5-24 Monday Hindi Riddles (4th ) 

10-9-24 Tuesday Jumble Table (U.K.G) 

12-9-24 Thursday Jumble Table (1st ), SST Quiz (3rd - 5th) 

13-9-24 Friday Play with blocks ( P.W) 

14-9-24 Saturday Hindi Diwas Celebration (Pre-Nur. To 5th ) ;                                                    
Hindi Calligraphy Comp. (Ukg to 5th ) 

18-9-24 Wednesday Jumble Table (2nd ), Maths Activity Shapes and angle 
(5th)  

20-9-24 Friday Punjabi Riddles (3rd ) 

22-9-2024  Jyotijot of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

October Month 

Date Day Activity 

1-10-24 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

3-10-24 Thursday Quiz on House (2nd ) 

5-10-24 Saturday Learning about Position (P.W), Maths Activity 
Factors (4th)  

8-10-24 Tuesday Freezy Dance (Nur. ) 

9-10-24 Wednesday Freezy Dance (L.K.G), English Quiz (3 – 5th)  

11-10-24 Friday Dusshera Celebration 

15-10-24 Tuesday Hindi Poem Recitation (U.K.G), English Grammar 
Activity (3rd) 

17-10-24 Thursday Hindi Story navation (1st ),Birthday of Maharishi 
Valmiki ji 

19-10-24 Saturday Grand Parents meet  

23-10-24 Wednesday Picionary (1st ), Maths Activity Factors (5th) 

24-10-24 Thursday Sense Organs( U.K.G) 

25-10-24 Friday Pictionary (2nd ) 

26-10-24 Saturday Science Activity Nutrients and preservation of food  

28-10-24 Monday Best Lunch ox Comp. (J.w to 5th ) 

30-10-24 Wednesday Diwali Celebration  

Extra:-   Deer Park / MotiBagh/ SeeshMahal (Patiala); Lkg to 
2nd – 100 m Race 

Jan- Month 

Date Day Activity 

6-1-24  Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind singh ji 

13-01-25 Monday Lohri Celebration 

   

16-01-25 Thursday Clock Activity (2nd ) 

18-01-25 Saturday Translation (4th , 5th ) 

21-05-24 Tuesday Data Handling (1st ) 

25-01-25 Saturday Republic day Celebration  

31-01-25 Friday Best Lunch Box (Pre-Nur. To 5th ) 

Feb-month 

Date Day Activity 

1-02-25 Saturday VasantPanchamiCele. (Yellow Theme) 

12-2-24  Birthday of Guru Ravidas ji  

25-02-25 Tuesday Shivratri Celebration 

28-02-25 Friday National Science Day 

 

March -Month 

Date Day Activity 

14-03-25 Wednesday Holi 

31-3-25 Friday ID-UL-FITR 

23-03-25  MRTY. OF SR. BHAGAT SINGH 

November 

Date Day Activity 

5-11-24 Tuesday Fun With Clay (P.W), English Grammar Activity (4th)  

7-11-24 Thursday Four Corners Game (1st ) 

9-11-24 Saturday Annual Function 

14-11-24 Thursday Children’s Day+Gurupurav Celebration 

15-11-24  Parkash Purab of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

22-11-24 Friday Athletic Meet (Pre-Nur. To U.K.G) 

23-11-24 Saturday Athletic Meet (1st to 5th ) 

24-11-24  Martydrom day of Guru Tegbahadur ji  

30-11-24 Saturday Best Bag Comp. (Pre-Nur. To 5th ) 

December 

Date Day Activity 

2-12-24 Monday  Quiz on States (2nd ) 

4-12-24 Wednesday Quiz on National Ques. (U.K.G) 

6-12-24 Friday Quiz on Road Signs( 1st ) 

7-12-24 Saturday Cook without Fire (3rd to 5th ) 

9-12-24 Monday Moisturize your body (P.W) 

11-12-24 Wednesday Clean your Shoes( Nur. ), English Advertisement 
Activtiy (5th)  

13-12-24 Friday English Poem Recitation (L.K.G) 

14-12-2024  Birthday of Baba Fateh singh ji 

17-12-24 Tuesday Ramp Walk Seasons (1st ) 

19-12-24 Thursday Ramp Walk Directions (2nd ) 

21-12-24 Saturday Mathematics + ShahidiDiwas Celebration  ( 1st , 2nd – 
Make face with Shapes ; 3rd to 5th – Make shapes 
with matchsticks) 

26-12-24  Martyrdom of Sahibjadas 
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